Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alec Newton - (533454) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.47
35.77
36.14
37.78
43.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.47
35.77
36.14
37.78
43.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
381
370
324
215

WA Pts

391
381
370
324
215

Round

F

Round

F

Date

171112
06/05/12
31/03/12
14/05/11
14/02/09

Date

171112
06/05/12
31/03/12
14/05/11
14/02/09

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet
Wycombe & District Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe

High Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Level

1

Level

1

—-

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



