Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alec Newton - (533454) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.47	391	F	17/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Tilehurst	1
35.77	381		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Tilehurst	1
36.14	370	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Tilehurst	3
37.78	324	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Tilehurst	3
43.25	215		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Tilehurst	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.47	391	F	17/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Tilehurst	1
35.77	381		06/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Tilehurst	1
36.14	370	Н	31/03/12	Bracknell & Wokingham Level 3 Meet	Aldershot	Tilehurst	3
37.78	324	F	14/05/11	Wycombe & District Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Tilehurst	3
43.25	215		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Tilehurst	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS